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UNDER 11 Female
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Grace Carter (52)
Millie Scane (70)
Niamh Adams (66)
Taylor Jett Miller (69)
Isabel Maher (74)
Phoebe Mulligan (56)

Kathryn Alexandra Pye (64)

Darcy Lines (51)
Frances Elliott (50)
Aneeka Bellamy (62)

Amber Marie Dodds (61)

Martha Taylor (65)

Alice Kirk-Harding (60)
Isabella Maddison (53)

Emilie Gibson (72)
Isabella Pirt (71)
Tilly Hauxwell (67)

Rebecca Robinson (55)

Carrie McCartley (73)
Sian Gowdy (68)
Aoife Kelleher (58)
Olivia Furniss (57)
Meghan Napier (59)

Alex Lienard (14)
Sam Emery (1)

Jay Horner (22)

Ben Anderson (11)
Louie Robinson (26)
Jamie OShin (15)
Ewan McCoy (25)
Callum Chambers (3)
Aley Wells (21)
Gabriel Curtis (4)
Callum Dalkin (24)
Bradley Thwaites (2)
Gabriel Hardie (9)
Hinley (13)

Oscar Burton (7)
Jacob Watson (18)
Habib Touray (12)
Alex Foster (17)
Oliver Saunders (8)

Matthew McMahon (20)

Harry Shaw (23)
Josh Topping (19)
Louis OShin (16)

16 September 2019

Club

Durham City
Blackhill Bounders
Blyth RC
Chester-le-Street
Sunderland Harriers
Prudhoe Plodders R
Houghton Harriers
Chester-le-Street
Gosforth Harriers
Houghton Harriers
Houghton Harriers
Houghton Harriers
Houghton Harriers
Durham City
Chester-le-Street
Washington RC
Durham City
Prudhoe Plodders R
Chester-le-Street
Phoenix Flyers A.C.
Prudhoe Plodders R
Prudhoe Plodders R
Prudhoe Plodders R

Gateshead Harriers
Gateshead Harriers
Durham City
Sunderland Harriers
Houghton Harriers
Washington RC
Phoenix Flyers
Birtley AC
Gateshead Harriers
Birtley AC
Gosforth Harriers
Birtley AC
Houghton Harriers
Washington RC
Derwentside AC
Washington RC
Gateshead Harriers
Chester-le-Street
Prudhoe Plodders R
Sunderland Harriers
Blyth RC
Sunderland Harriers
Washington RC

https://www.sunderlandharriers.org.uk/

Time

410F
4.14F
417F
421F
426 F
429F
430F
4.32F
4.34F
436 F
437F
450F
455F
5.00 F
5.02F
5.03F
5.07F
5.10F
526 F
550F
6.00 F
6.10 F
6.24 F

3.49
4.04
4.04
4.14
4.16
4.18
4.25
4.28
4.33
4.33
4.34
4.34
4.35
4.43
4.46
451
4.55
458
5.04
5.07
5.20
5.30
5.38
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UNDER 11
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UNDER 11
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UNDER 11
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UNDER 11
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